
BLOCK 3 LOT 3 (EX S-1)
IN OR 2408/1989
ESMT IN OR 393/81

GALARZA MIGUEL A/GALARZA BRITTANIE ET AL
44424 COMMANCHEE RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

32-2N-25-2920-0003-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

05/04/2020 KBA 1.01 45,450 0 0 45,450

STANDARD
6

76,639
9,288
45,450

131,377
25,445

105,932
0

105,932
131,377

0

89,941

2408/1989 9/25/2020 CD U I 21 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOURAKER MELVIN V

GALARZA MIGUEL A & 

1817/1853 8/10/2012 WD U I 12 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH KATHY ALESHIA

FOURAKER MELVIN V

2025
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MH145580 MH MOVE-ON 0 12/01/2014

MH145580 CO ISSUED 0 12/01/2014

HX Base Yr

44424 COMMANCHEE RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 1,089 133.5400 113.51 123,612 2009 2009 0 0 0 38.00 62.00

2 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 2015 896 63,057

UOP 100 25 2026 25 1,760

UOP 672 25 2026 168 11,823

1,668 1,089 76,639

BAS=[YR=2015;ORIG=0,0] W56 S16 E56 N16 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-56,-12] E56 S12 W56 N12 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-18,16] E10 S10 W10 N10 $
.

BAS
2015

56

16

56

16

UOP
2026

56

12

56

12

UOP
2026

10

10

10

10

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2025 2020 86 9,288

9,288

1 000100 C RES 0 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,450


